
ESD glove polyester, with PVC knobs, XL

These ESD gloves from Warmbier offer your employees effective all-round protection
against electrostatic discharge when working with sensitive electrical components in an
EPA. The conductivity of the gloves is achieved by the conductive special fibre carbon,
which is incorporated in the glove liners.
• Polyester gloves, anti-allergenic
• Electrostatically dissipative
• palm inside with non-slip PVC nubs

item number WL17729

model NÜRNBERG-XL

manufacturer WARMBIER

manufacturer item number 8745.0401.XL

order unit 1 pair
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content unit 1 pair

colour whitely

Colour white

material polyester

typical bleeder resistance < 10⁸ Ohm

version gloves long finger gloves

material gloves polyester

glove size XL

coating coated palms

cleanroom compatible yes

ESD safe yes

Other versions
item number glove size

WL27356 XS

WL17775 S

WL17728 M

WL13378 L

WL17729 XL
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