

## ESD glove polyester, with PVC knobs, XL



These ESD gloves from Warmbier offer your employees effective all-round protection against electrostatic discharge when working with sensitive electrical components in an EPA. The conductivity of the gloves is achieved by the conductive special fibre carbon, which is incorporated in the glove liners.

- Polyester gloves, anti-allergenic
- Electrostatically dissipative
- palm inside with non-slip PVC nubs

item number	WL17729
model	NÜRNBERG-XL
manufacturer	WARMBIER
manufacturer item number	8745.0401.XL
order unit	1 pair

Products for the electronic industry













content unit	1 pair
colour	whitely
Colour	white
material	polyester
typical bleeder resistance	< 10 <sup>8</sup> Ohm
version gloves	long finger gloves
material gloves	polyester
glove size	XL
coating	coated palms
cleanroom compatible	yes
ESD safe	yes

## Other versions

item number	glove size
WL27356	XS
WL17775	S
WL17728	M
WL13378	L
WL17729	XL







